Sunday 4 September 2011. 10:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:32:50
0:33:49
0:36:01
0:37:08
0:37:14
0:37:47
0:37:51
0:38:37
0:38:58
10 0:39:00
11 0:39:33
12 0:39:48
13 0:40:12
14 0:40:14
15 0:40:32
16 0:40:40
17 0:40:48
18 0:41:12
19 0:41:46
20 0:41:50
21 0:41:53
22 0:41:59
23 0:42:04
24 0:42:06
25 0:42:10
26 0:42:15
27 0:42:31
28 0:42:32
29 0:42:44
30 0:42:49
31 0:42:58
32 0:42:59
33 0:43:13
34 0:43:20
35 0:43:22
36 0:43:51
37 0:43:57
38 0:44:02
39 0:44:05
40 0:44:08
41 0:44:10
42 0:44:13
43 0:44:23
44  0:44:29
45 0:44:30
46 0:44:30
47 0:44:38
48 0:44:41
49 0:44:43
50 0:44:50
51 0:44:53
52 0:44:53
53 0:45:23
54 0:45:42
55 0:45:44
56 0:45:45
57 0:45:46
58 0:45:56

COoONOOTUTDA WN -

Name
ANDERSON, Daniel
SKELTON, Ross
CHENERY, Robert
TOON, Duncan
SHINGLES, Russell
PAIN, Michael
RANDALL, David
FORD, Alex
GRAIN, Sam
LEE-SMITH, Richard
ROBERTSON, Scott
THOMAS, Mark
BENNETT, Paul
THOMSON, Nick
PARSLOW, Martyn
FARTHING, Barry
MACKAY, Michael
BLOMFIELD, Pete
NUTTALL, Roger
HARRISON, Sam
GILKES, Dan
COOK, Marc
WRIGHT, Howard
AVEY, Terry
ELLIOTT, Daren
NEAL, CHARLOTTE
WEBB, Nick
BARRETT, Chris
SOFFE, Phil
FRASER, Bill
NORRIS, Oliver
DUNKLEY, Chris
GARRY, Dean
BONES, Tim
PROTO, Emily
JONES, Simon
REECE, Mark
WREN, John
COBB, Kevin
HILL, Gary
CLARK, Sean
SPENCER, Robert
THOMPSON, Mike
DEVINE, Richard
COOK, Adam Lee
HART, Ben
SLATER, Adam
ROBERTS, Dan
PARKS, Jack
DUNN, Charles
BALDOCK, Steven
GODWIN, Peter
EAST, Garry

BELL, Martin
REDSTONE, Nicola
READER, Stephen
SMITH, James
EVETT, Ben

Team

Hastings AC

Hastings AC

Ipswich Jaffa RC
Leicester Triathlon Club
Bodyworks XTC
Wadhurst Runners

BBB 10K

BBB10k

Race Age Category
Male 30-39
Male 15-19
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 40-49

Cheltenham & Country Harriers  Male 50-59

Hastings AC
Striders of Croydon AC
Hastings Road Runners
Hastings AC
Hastings AC

Wadhurst Runners
Hastings Road Runners
Hastings Road Runners
Hastings Road Runners
Bexhill RC

Hailsham Harriers
Phoenix AC

Phoenix AC

Hastings Road Runners

Hailsham Harriers

Hastings AC
Hastings Road Runners

Hastings AC
Hastings AC

Hastings

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings AC
Hastings AC

Hailsham Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Hastings Road Runners

Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 60+
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 20-29
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 15-19
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39

Race Race
274 1
300 2
174 3

94 4
283 5
262 6

88 7
237 8
276 9
216 10

98 11
254 12
351 13
287 14
145 15
208 16
204 17
135 18
107 19
249 20
360 21
256 22
142 23
146 24

3 25
355 26
231 27
271 28
182 29
137 30
167 31
354 32
305 33
270 34
180 35

49 36
330 37

17 38

50 39
108 40
299 41
236 42
199 43
110 44
335 45
105 46

96 47
125 48
336 49
141 50
268 51
266 52

75 53

99 54
115 55
109 56
357 57
221 58
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BBB 10K, BBB10k - Sunday 4 September 2011. 10:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time
59 0:45:59
60 0:46:09
61 0:46:20
62 0:46:29
63 0:46:37
64 0:46:40
65 0:46:42
66 0:46:43
67 0:46:47
68 0:46:47
69 0:46:49
70 0:46:50
71 0:46:57
72 0:47:04
73 0:47:05
74 0:47:05
75 0:47:13
76 0:47:15
77 0:47:27
78 0:47:35
79 0:47:37
80 0:47:38
81 0:47:40
82 0:47:44
83 0:47:45
84 0:47:56
85 0:48:02
86 0:48:16
87 0:48:19
88 0:48:20
89 0:48:21
90 0:48:24
91 0:48:26
92 0:48:39
93 0:48:40
94 0:48:56
95 0:48:58
96 0:49:05
97 0:49:06
98 0:49:15
99 0:49:15

100 0:49:16
101 0:49:21
102 0:49:28
103  0:49:30
104 0:49:31
105 0:49:40
106 0:49:42
107 0:49:44
108 0:49:45
109 0:49:49
110 0:49:50
111 0:49:50
112 0:49:50
113 0:49:51
114 0:49:58
115 0:49:59
116 0:50:03
117 0:50:05
118 0:50:07
119 0:50:10

Name

SAUNDERS, Steve
BYRNE, Paul
SILVERTHORNE, Jillian
MATA, Will

WREN, Tina
SPEED, Marc
MCCLEERY, Paul
MIAH, Saiful
BURTON, Olie
HAGGER, Tony
WATTS, Peter
HORSCROFF, Steve
BOBBY, David
WOOD, Dave
MITCHELL, Blake
ALLCORN, James
GRAHAM, Jeniffer
MATHEWS, Chris
BEAVER, Matthew
BURTON, Edward
ROBERTS, James
BURNHAM, Claire
HOLDER, Emme
ROBERTS, Matt
DENNIS, Robert
MUSH, Hannah
MOORE, Joe
SMITH, Ken
DICKSON, Sharon
REDSTONE, Simon
LAMBOURNE, Johanna
MORRIS, Keith
DOCKSEY, Grant
EDWARDS, Myke
WRIGHT, Christopher
PHILCOX, Tony
REID, Christopher
SMITH, Darren
VOGIATZIS, Lily
HADEN TEBB, Audrey
HADDON, Simon
LOWY, Nick
BURNHAM, Frances
GRIFFITHS, David
FLINT, Faurence
SEARLE, Martin
MORRIS, Liz
KEATES, Lester
SIMS, Jordan
BUTCHER, David
LEIGHTON, Richard
BIGGS, Jeff
GADDIE, Andy
FISHER, Mark
PENDLETON, Dave
WHITAKER, Andrew
CARMAN, Ryan
CHHOENG, Sam
FOX, Graham
ROGERS, Oscar
ROBERTS, Ed

Team

Hastings AC
Bexhill RC
Hastings AC

Southern Counties Vets AC

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings AC

Striders of Croydon AC
Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Bexhill RC

Battle Cricket Club

Hastings AC

Hastings Road Runners

Road Runners Club
Hastings Road Runners

Race Age Category
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Male 15-19
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 60+
Male 20-29
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 60+
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 60+
Female 40-49
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 60+
Male 15-19
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 15-19
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 15-19
Male 30-39

Race Race
38 59
238 60
175 61
230 62
16 63
226 64
234 65
297 66
340 67
289 68
159 69
77 70
161 71
10 72
90 73
337 74
198 75
111 76
207 77
339 78
43 79
165 80
40 81
124 82
235 83
215 84
219 85
306 86
155 87
116 88
120 89
314 90
261 91
130 92
192 93
342 94
290 95
257 96
333 97
55 98
56 99
228 100
163 101
62 102
358 103
183 104
359 105
294 106
292 107
25 108
18 109
239 110
251 111
61 112
84 113
245 114
250 115
241 116
8 117
148 118
188 119
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BBB 10K, BBB10k - Sunday 4 September 2011. 10:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Time

0:50:11
0:50:20
0:50:22
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:50:25
0:50:27
0:50:29
0:50:34
0:50:36
0:50:55
0:50:56
0:50:57
0:50:58
0:51:07
0:51:10
0:51:13
0:51:22
0:51:30
0:51:36
0:51:53
0:52:02
0:52:13
0:52:17
0:52:20
0:52:22
0:52:24
0:52:24
0:52:27
0:52:34
0:52:37
0:52:41
0:52:49
0:52:54
0:52:56
0:53:06
0:53:09
0:53:14
0:53:23
0:53:30
0:53:41
0:53:50
0:53:50
0:53:57
0:54:07
0:54:08
0:54:10
0:54:17
0:54:25
0:54:27
0:54:35
0:54:37
0:54:37
0:54:45
0:54:54
0:54:57
0:54:58
0:54:59
0:55:03
0:55:11
0:55:12

Name

HARRIS, Tony
WOODS, Paul
WHITTINGTON, Tracey
SINFIELD, Cale
GOODMAN, Barry
EDMUNDS, Danielle
HARRIS, Paul
CHHOENG, Nina
WILLIAMS, Sarah Jane
GATELY, John
VOGIATZIS, Teo
RYE, Paul

MORRIS, Lisa
MIAH, Mahfuz
RAYNER, Mark
LAST, Shane
YOUNG, Janice
BUSSEY, Amanda
JONES, Alan
EDKINS, Craig
SAUNTERS, Gary
RAMSEY, Juliette
OLIVER, Dean
MATHEWS, Paul
GRASS, Michael
FOORD, Mike
HOAD, Lynn
TWOMEY, Rosie
GRIFFIN, Sara
LOOSELEY, Neil
HOPKINS, Alan
MCCABE, Jessica
BELL, Gordon
ALLCORN, Paul
STEED, Clive
GRASS, Lisa

ELLIS, Michael
MARZAIOLI, Sarah
MASKELL, Steven
BASHFORD, Andy
MANKETELOW, Holly
TURNHAM, Bella
KEITH, Frank
ATFIELD, Malcolm
SINFIELD, Kelly
POWELL, Ben
EVANS, Joanna
MORRISSEY, Richard
MIAH, Sabrina
WATERHOUSE, Richard
AYLIFFE, Chris
SHULT, Elize
MCSWEENEY, Jim
RIPLEY, David
JENSON, Dain
WATTS, Syreeta
COLVIN, Bruce
MALONEY, Fenlle
ROGERS, Christopher
ELMS, Chris
CORNES, Shelley

Team

Hastings Road Runners
Hastings Road Runners
Hastings AC

Hastings Road Runners
Hastings AC

Hastings Road Runners

Team Sparkle

Wadhurst Runners

Hastings Road Runners
Hastings Road Runners

Team Sparkle

Hastings Road Runners
Hastings Road Runners

1066 Triathletes

Hastings Road Runners
Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners
Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Race Age Category
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 15-19
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 60+
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 60+
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 60+
Female 60+
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 60+
Male 60+
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 60+
Female 15-19
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 15-19
Male 50-59
Female 20-29

Race Race
33 120
284 121
168 122
82 123
195 124
190 125
26 126
97 127
232 128
166 129
334 130
277 131
316 132
295 133
332 134
308 135
344 136
309 137
176 138
331 139
185 140
196 141
184 142
315 143
273 144
162 145
101 146
343 147
217 148
22 149
265 150
64 151
15 152
136 153
210 154
11 155
113 156
223 157
60 158
79 159
224 160
246 161
114 162
78 163
212 164
363 165
218 166
318 167
296 168
323 169
319 170
91 171
320 172
2 173
293 174
244 175
118 176
229 177
149 178
53 179
362 180
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BBB 10K, BBB10k - Sunday 4 September 2011. 10:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

Time

0:55:14
0:55:16
0:55:26
0:55:27
0:55:33
0:55:34
0:55:35
0:55:38
0:55:46
0:56:02
0:56:08
0:56:10
0:56:12
0:56:13
0:56:15
0:56:17
0:56:22
0:56:23
0:56:48
0:56:56
0:57:03
0:57:04
0:57:04
0:57:06
0:57:07
0:57:08
0:57:27
0:57:31
0:57:35
0:57:36
0:57:45
0:57:45
0:57:46
0:57:52
0:57:54
0:57:57
0:58:05
0:58:06
0:58:09
0:58:13
0:58:14
0:58:15
0:58:23
0:58:23
0:58:43
0:58:45
0:58:46
0:58:54
0:58:56
0:59:00
0:59:19
0:59:27
0:59:32
0:59:37
0:59:43
0:59:46
0:59:50
1:00:01
1:00:05
1:00:10
1:00:18

Name

PEMBERY, John
CORNES, Lee
MORTIMER, Neil
BOYD, John
SEPPINGS, Andy
SAYERS, Mark
REID, Emily
BYFORD, Tracey
COPP, Victoria
HIGHAM, Jonathan

SIMPSON WELLS, Emma

FORD, Kirsty
MARRIOTT, Joanna
EMERY, Keith
YORK, Ann

LEESE, Mark
SCOTT, David
AINSLEY, Graham
PALMER, Marc
TAYLOR, Hannah
BARDEN, Andy
MCSWEENEY, Paul
LEVER, Joanna
COOPER, Marje
BUSS, Julian
HUNNISETT, Helen
MULHOLLAND, Natalie
HESELTINE, Paul
TAYLOR, Ken
BAKER, Rose
KING, Zoe
PENTECOST, Rick
LLOUD, Tina

PEEK, Tony
DUBBER, Carrie
COOKE, Lesley
ATKIN, Helen
JAMES, Giles
HOAD, Jane
MATHEWS, Suzi
WALSH, Polly
MURRAY, Morag
LAWSON, Bruce
HOWARD, Nicolette
RICE, Andy

WOOD, Nicky
CATCHPOLE, Mandy
WOODWARD, Michael
COOK, Tammie
LEADER, Jill
PHILCOX, Jim
DUNN, Esther
LOVELL, Del
BOTTING, Trevor
CRATTLEAD, Ricky
WRIGHT, Philip John
LAWRENCE, Marian
MACKAY, Amy
HILL, Davinia
JEFFERYS, Tim
LOVELL, Julie

Team

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Seaford Striders RC

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings AC

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Crystal Palace Fun Runners

Hailsham Harriers

Hastings Road Runners

Wadhurst Runners
Hastings Road Runners

Race Age Category
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 60+
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 40-49
Male 20-29
Female 60+
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Male 20-29
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 60+
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 60+
Female 30-39
Female 15-19
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 30-39

129
352
282

140

70
153
291
134
127
206
177
121

Race

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
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BBB 10K, BBB10k - Sunday 4 September 2011. 10:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

Time

1:00:28
1:00:29
1:00:46
1:00:54
1:00:54
1:00:56
1:00:58
1:01:09
1:01:14
1:01:14
1:01:20
1:01:22
1:01:44
1:01:44
1:01:47
1:01:57
1:01:58
1:01:58
1:02:04
1:02:13
1:02:20
1:02:31
1:02:32
1:02:32
1:02:56
1:03:07
1:03:23
1:03:23
1:03:23
1:03:23
1:03:27
1:03:33
1:03:33
1:03:38
1:03:39
1:03:51
1:03:55
1:04:27
1:04:33
1:04:37
1:04:38
1:04:42
1:04:50
1:04:54
1:04:54
1:05:03
1:05:18
1:05:30
1:05:39
1:05:40
1:05:49
1:05:56
1:05:59
1:06:04
1:06:13
1:06:38
1:06:47
1:06:59
1:07:07
1:07:26
1:07:37

Name

EVERETT, Peter
SMITH, Rosanne
THOMPSON, Jane
OLIVER, Gail
LEONARD, Simon
DENNETT, Tania
CACCIATORE, Leo
BASS, Joss
GORHAM, Arthur
THURSTON, Chloe
CARTHEW, Jo
WINCHESTER, Jules
BOYLE, Breanda
BURKE, Catherine
USHER, Anthony
ALABASTER, Sue
SHOPLAND, Jessica
BRADY, Michael
FAWCETT, Janet
SAULL-HUNT, Jackie
KITSON, Irene
WARD, Claire
BOOTH, Steven
TAYLOR, Neisha
HAWKINGS, Nadine

PENNINGTON, Shelley

IVIL, Emma
SANCTUARY, Lucy
TURTON, Anne
GILMORE, Jo
MEPHAM, Chris
MARTLEW, Sue
VARLEY, Ashley
WOLFORD, Lisa
PETKEN, Samantha
GORHAM, Dan
CALDERBANK, Paul
MEWETT, Victoria
WADEY, Danielle
CRICK, Hope
SZTYBER, Max
COGMAN, Peter
PATEL, Marie-Laure

ESTHERBY-RIPLEY, Donna

EDWARDS, Angela
WATERHOUSE, John
THOMPSON, Karl
PETTITT, Veronica
RIXTMAN, Maxine
BURKE, Martin
O'NEILL, Karina
GRAHAM, Vivien
TANSLEY, Mark
GALE, Lucy
TAYLOR, David
MORRIS, Susan
BEERLING, Julie
WILSON, Richard
BROWN, Gwen
ETTI, Femi
BATES, Laura

Team

Battle Cricket Club

Hastings Road Runners
Wadhurst Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings Road Runners

Hastings AC

Lymington Tri Club

Seaford Striders RC
Wadhurst Runners

Hastings
Hastings Road Runners

Race Age Category
Male 30-39
Female 15-19
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 60+
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 60+
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Male 20-29
Female 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 30-39

Race

288

27
87

301
345

169
170
312
106
298
258

326
269

328
304
112
209
233
263
272
178
341
164
213
278
348
157
310
253
186
172
189
240
144
364
255
139

92

313
324
275

48
281
259
325
225
279

80
311
138

37
34
122

Race

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
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BBB 10K, BBB10k - Sunday 4 September 2011. 10:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Time

1:07:54
1:07:54
1:08:01
1:08:24
1:08:33
1:08:33
1:09:44
1:10:49
1:11:14

Name Team
RANSON, Hayley Hastings Road Runners
WILSON, Erica Hastings Road Runners

MUNRO, Kirsty

WILLIS, Nicola

FAIRS, Helen

SMITH, Lesley

CALLOW, Arrianne Hastings Road Runners
ROBERTS, Andrews

MOYCE, Sharon

AUSTIN, Anita

FISHER, Sandra

BOYD, Alyson

YATES, Josh

CLARIDGE, Robert

BICKLEY, Peter

COOK, Nathanial

CANTHEW, Charlie

ROWLANDS, Oliver

RICE, Mandy

THORNBURROW, Suzanne

STEED, Claire 1066 Triathletes
ROGERS, Nina Hastings Road Runners
PETKEN, Barry

SMITH, Celia

YELLOWLEES, Emma

GORHAM, Sharon

There were 328 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
Female 40-49
Male 60+
Female 20-29
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Male 20-29
Male 60+
Male 30-39
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 60+
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 40-49

Race Race
356 303
329 304

85 305
123 306
154 307

58 308
203 309
44 310
302 311
303 312
267 313
285 314
346 315
248 316

72 317
349 318
347 319
307 320

68 321

39 322
211 323
147 324
187 325
264 326
173 327
171 328

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Battle Bonfire Boyes. Printed by Battle Bonfire Boyes on 8 September 2011
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